FX4 technology - the fastest means of screw attachment

Two-gang junction box, Depth 47 mm, halogen-free

(4]

- for 2 electrical inserts or 1 block insert
- with holding ring

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

For panel thickness

Depth

Cut hole @

Device screws +/-

Centre distance

Conduit entries @ 20 mm
Cable entries 3 x 2.5 mm2or 5 x 1.5 mm?2
Cable entries 3 x 1.5 mm?2
Halogen-free

Packaging inner/dispatch

9062-77
372630619
4013456210110
7 -40 mm
47 mm

2 x 68 mm
4

71 mm

6

2

4

Yes

10/100

FX4 technology provides the fastest-ever screw fixing for cavity wall boxes and installation
housings. The special thread shape enables up to 40% quicker mounting with simultaneous high

self-locking effect.

- 40% quicker mounting
- High self-locking effect

- In cavity wall boxes and installation housings
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